SCHEDULE - DANFORTH KNIGHTS

Date

Thu, Sep 30, 21

Thu, Oct 07, 21

Thu, Oct 14, 21

Tue, Oct 19, 21

Thu, Oct 21, 21

Thu, Oct 28, 21

Tue, Nov 02, 21

Thu, Nov 04, 21

Thu, Nov 11, 21

Tue, Nov 23, 21

Thu, Nov 25, 21

Thu, Nov 25, 21
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fall 2021 / THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Jan. 28, 2026

Home S

DANFORTH KNIGHTS 1

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

HARD AS PUCK

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

0 BULKAMANIA

o

TORONTO BANDITS

TORONTO MONSTERS 3

DANFORTH KNIGHTS 3

HARD AS PUCK 1

HARD AS PUCK o
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Visitor

BULKAMANIA

TORONTO MONSTERS

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

TORONTO BANDITS

HARD AS PUCK

TEAM SLEAZY

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

HARD AS PUCK

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

DEF

SO

Time

9:00 pm

7:45 pm

10:45 pm

6:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

10:45 pm

10:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:29 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



